
Catch of the Week Schedule 2019-2020 
**Tentative schedule - may change throughout the year.** 

 

Friday, Sept. 6  Isabella 

Friday, Sept. 13  Andy 

Thursday, Sept. 19  Kyla 

Thursday, Sept. 26  Izaac 

Friday, Oct. 4  Jaxon 

Friday, Oct. 11  Ava R. 

Friday, Nov. 1  Brennan 

Friday, Nov. 8  Tomas 

Friday, Nov. 15  Lyriq 

Friday, Nov. 22  Lily 

Friday, Dec. 6  Alice 



Catch of the Week Schedule 2019-2020 
**Tentative schedule - may change throughout the year.** 

Friday, Dec. 13  Crail 

Friday, Dec. 20  Ian 

Friday, Jan. 17  Lauren 

Friday, Jan. 24  Ava K. 

Friday, Jan. 31  Victoria 

Friday, Feb. 7  Liam 

Friday, Feb. 14  Camden 

Friday, Feb. 21  Mika 

Friday, Feb. 28  Summer 

Friday, March 6  Nixon 

Friday, March 13  Braylon 
  


